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Programme of Examination
M.A. Public Administration (Previous) Examination, 2024

Day and Date

Time

Subject/Paper

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper-1
Administrative Theories and Management

Thursday, April 25, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper-II
Comparative Public Administration

Saturday, April 27, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper-III
Public Personnel Management

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper-1V

OP I -Local Government and Administration in|

india

Thursday, May 02, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper-1V
OP II -Social Welfare Administration

Saturday, May 04, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper-1V
OP III -Politics and Administration

Tuesday, May 07, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper-1V
OP IV -Administrative Law

Thursday, May 09, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper-1V
OP V -Police Administration

Monday, May 13, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper-1V
OP VI -Public Policy And Analysis

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the

paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
Controller of Ex}}nﬁﬁfbﬂs/

Alwar.



Programme of Examination
M.A. Public Administration (Final) Examination, 2024

Day and Date Time Subject/Paper
; Paper-11
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 | 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM |01 omic Policy and Administration.
: A Paper- OPI
Friday, April 26, 2024 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM Comprative Administrative system

Monday, April 29, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper- OPII
Research Techniques and Statistics

Wednesday, Ma_y 01, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper- OPIII
Policy Analysis

Friday, May 03, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper- OPIV
Development Administration in India

Monday, May 06, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper- OPV
Economic Planning and Administration

Wednesday, May 08, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper- OPVI
Public Policy

Saturday, May 11,2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper- OPVII
Modern administrative Thinkers

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper- OPVIII
Educational Institutions In India

Thursday, May 16, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper- OPIX
Social welfare Administration

Saturday, May 18, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper- OPX
Comparative Public Personnel Administration

Monday, May 20, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper- OPXI
Panchayatiraj and rural Local Administration

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Paper-1 Politics and Adm. In India

Note : Complaint against question paper(s),
to the University through the Center Sup

if any, should be submitted with Question Paper
dt. Concerned within a week from the date

of Examinatin for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar,
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